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1. Email *

2.

3.

4.

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad, Vidyanagar, KARAD 415 124.
Maharashtra-                                                
  IQAC and Eco Club                                     
      Organizes  "QUIZ PROGRAMME" On
the Occasion of "World Earth Day" - 22
April 2022.                                                      
     
Created by:
Dr. Sushama Anandrao Kirtane
Assistant Professor,
Department of Botany,
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

* Indicates required question

Full Name *

Name of the College   *

Class-



5.

6.

Solar System...

Subject/s *

Mobile No. *



Solar System...



Our Planet- Earth  पृțी, वसंुधरा ....



Internal Structure of Earth...              



Aryabhata-                                                                                                                                          
     HE WAS FIRST TO EXPLAIN THAT MOON AND PLANETS SHINE DUE TO REFLECTED
SUNLIGHT.  Solar and lunar eclipses were scientifically explained by Aryabhata. He
states that the Moon and planets shine by reflected sunlight. Instead of the prevailing
cosmogony in which eclipses were caused by Rahu and Ketu (identified as the pseudo-
planetary lunar nodes), he explains eclipses in terms of shadows cast by and falling on
Earth. Thus, the lunar eclipse occurs when the Moon enters into the Earth's shadow.



Nicolaus Copernicus:                                                                                                                  
The scientist who first discovered that the earth revolves round the sun was Copernicus.
Nicolaus Copernicus was a Polish astronomer who put forth the theory that the Sun is at
rest near the center of the Universe, and that the Earth, spinning on its axis once daily,
revolves annually around the Sun. This is called the heliocentric, or Sun-centered,
system.                                                                  





Galileo Galilei (1564-1642):                                                                                                            
                 Considered the father of modern science and made major contributions to the
fields of physics, astronomy, cosmology, mathematics and philosophy. Galileo invented
an improved telescope that let him observe and describe the moons of Jupiter, the rings
of Saturn, the phases of Venus, sunspots and the rugged lunar surface.  



7.

Mark only one oval.

Mars

Earth

Mercury

Venus

8.

Mark only one oval.

Jupiter

Saturn

Venus

Pluto

9.

Mark only one oval.

Aryabhata

Bhaskara

Bramhagupta

All the above

10.

Mark only one oval.

Mercury

Venus

Saturn

Mars

------  is known as blue planet. *

The following planet is considered as ‘Earth’s-twin' *

------ WAS FIRST TO EXPLAIN THAT MOON AND PLANETS SHINE DUE TO
REFLECTED SUNLIGHT.

*

-------planet is nearest to Sun *



11.

Mark only one oval.

tropics

ends of axis

equator or axis

ends of tropics

12.

Mark only one oval.

Change of days

Change of Sun's rays

Change of the season

None of the above

13.

Mark only one oval.

about 6.23 billion years old

About 4.54 billian years old

about 7.12 billions years old

about 3.20 billions years old

14.

Mark only one oval.

9 Minute

8 Minute 18 Second

7 Minute 20 Second

8 Minute

The geographic poles of Earth are located on either   *

The tilting of the earth is  responsible for ------ *

The age of the Earth is currently thought to be about----- *

----- is the time taken by the light of the Sun to reach the Earth? *



15.

Mark only one oval.

Latin word

Greek Word

German Word

Spanish Word

16.

Mark only one oval.

presence of air and water

neither too hot nor too cold

oxygen, light supporting gas

All the above

17.

Mark only one oval.

Part of the soil where animals and plants are found

Atmosphere in which life exists

Part of the earth water and atmosphere which inhabits living organism

None of the above

18.

Mark only one oval.

Carbon dioxide

Oxygen

Nitrogen

Ozone layer

The word ‘planet’ has been derived from the word ‘planetai’ which is ------ *

The earth is called a unique planet due to----- *

Biosphere is defined as--------- *

Earth is protected from ultra-violet radiations by ----- *



19.

Mark only one oval.

Decomposers

Sunlight

Heat of earth

Producer

20.

Mark only one oval.

Oxygen

Nitrogen

Carbon Dioxide

Hydrogen

21.

Mark only one oval.

ridge

core

mantle

trench

22.

Mark only one oval.

Hydrosphere

Atmosphere

Lithosphere

Biosphere

Source of energy in the biosphere is ---- *

------ gas is most abundant on Earth *

The layer below the crust of the Earth is   *

The life supporting zone of the earth is -----     *



23.

Mark only one oval.

copper

iron

Platinum

nickel-iron alloy

24.

Mark only one oval.

because of non existent of air

because of non existent of water

All the above

None of the above

25.

Mark only one oval.

Thermosphere

Stratosphere

Troposphere

Ionosphere

26.

Mark only one oval.

Hydrosphere

Lithosphere

Atmosphere

Biosphere

The inner core of the Earth is made up of   *

The moon not have conditions favourable for life. *

Ozone layer occurs in ------ *

Uppermost solid layer of earth is----- *



Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad, Vidyanagar, KARAD 415 124.
Maharashtra-                                                  
IQAC and Eco Club                                           
Organizes  "QUIZ PROGRAMME" On the
Occasion of "World Earth Day" - 22 April
2022.                                                            
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Full Name

101 responses

Mrs MANISHA ARJUNRAO PUJARI

Jyoti Pinto

Prashant Dattatray kadam

Saish Ishwar Shinde

Wategaonkar Swapnali Nivrutti

Shardul Abhijit Patil

Gaurav Tanaji Angarkhe

Walekar Savita balasaheb

Dr. Sushama Kirtane-Agane

Ghadge Pushpalata Mahadev

Shaikh Aalfiya Tarbej

Suvarna Chavan

Chaitrali Eknath Jadhav

Shridhar Ashok Thorat

Patil Suraj Tanaji

Roshan rathod

Adsul Rushikesh Sanjay

Varde Sudarshan Ram

Varute Nilam Ananda

Yukta Yuvraj Shinde

Manasi Naresh Deshmukh



Jadhav Bharati Vasant

Mulani Ayesha Musa

GAYATRI SHIVANAND CHAVAN

Darshan Dadasaheb Ingale

Shweta narendra hake

Rameshwar Balaji Munde

Shinde Sarang Rajaram

PRASAD BAJARANG HASOLE

Sammed

Akshata Ashok chormare

Ganesh Rajendra Koli

RUSHIKESH ANIL NANGARE

Kadam Sujata Sanjay

Jadhav madhura sudhakar

Pol sakshi annaso

Ravikumar Raju Kokani

Sayali Vidyasagar Kolhapure

Tejaswini Rohidas Chandanshive

Nilima Deepakkumar Vora

Suraj Mohan Thorat

Rajnandini Rangarao Patil

Sneha sanjay Rajegaonkar

Patil Saloni Mahesh



Shidruk kajal balaso

Patil Pragati Sanjay

Shivani Dilip Nagane

Payal Chandrakant Kadam

Omkar Shashikant Chougale

Kumbhar Viresh Vijay

Gouri Pundlik Jujar

Kharat samadhan Anil

Avantika Dattatray Magare

Mali Pragati Bhimrao

Priyanka Shrikant Patil

Radhika Rahul Kavade

Prasad Vishwanath Belekar

Avantika dattatray Magare

Mahamuni Suyog Suresh

Vedashri Sanjay Patil

Indrajit Balasaheb Tavate.

Kshitija vijay Shinde

Asharani Satish Mali

Ankur Shamrao Kale

Vaibhavi Sagar Ambale

Mrunal Babaso Kamble

Vedashri Sanjay Patil



Omkar Pramod Sawant

Shewale Aishwarya sayaji

Rohan Jaywant Yadav

Mujawar Aiman Tanveer

Mulla Mohasina Mahammad

Manasi Krishna Masugade

Tanmay Suyog Bhintade

Mali Harsh Ajit

Deshmukh Tilottama Sanjay

Shantanu kantilal Desai

Mane shrutika Suresh

Jagtap Anuradha Ashok

Jadhav shubhangi shamrav

Jadhav Tejashri Madan

Aniket Vishwanath Bhandavale

Varun sanjay kadam

Nehali Nandkumar Nikam

Kadam Raviraj Ashok

Jadhav sanket sanjay

Aeisha salim desai

Sandhya pandurang disale

Shaikh karina Rashid

Sagar Shankar suryawanshi



Shreyash Dattatray Swami

Takpire Rushabh Balu

Shambhuraj Patil



Name of the College  

101 responses

Yashwantrao chavan college of science karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science, karad

Yashwantrao chavan collage of science karad

Yashwantrao Chavan college of science karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science Karad

Yc college karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan college of science Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of science Karad

YCCSK

Yashawantrao Chavan College of science Karad

Y C college of science Karad

Yashawantarao chavan college

Yc

YC



YCCS

Yashwantrao Chawan College Of Science Karad

Yashvantrao chavan college of science karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, karad

Yashwantrao chavhan college of science, Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of science, Karad.

Yashavantrao chavan college of science, Karad.

Yashvantrao chavan collage of karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science, karad.

YC College karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Sciene Karad

Yashavantarao chavhan college of science karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science ,karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science

Yashwantrao chavan College of science,karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,Karad

Yashvanrao Chavan College of science, Karad

Yashwantrao chavan College of science karad

Yashwantrao chavan science of college karad

Y. C. College of science, Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,karad

Yashwantrao chavan college of science, Karad

Yashwantrao chawan college,karad



Yashwantrao Chavan collage of science karad

Y. C. College of science, karad

Yashvantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad.

Yashwantrao Chavhan college of science karad

Yashwantrao Chavan college karad

YC college karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad.

Yashavantarao chavan college of science karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad,

Yashwantrav chavan Collage of science karad

੏਷੉ਾ੍਷੄੊ੈ਷੅ ਹਾ਷ੌਾ਷੄ ਹ੅ੂੂ਻਽਻ ੅਼ ੉ਹਿ੄ਹ਻ ੅਼ ੁ਷ੈ਷਺

Yashwantrao chavan collage of science karad

Yashavantrav chavan college of science karad

Ycck

Yshawantrao chavan collage of science karad

Yashvantrao chavhan college of science karad

YCCK

YC college karad

Y.c college karad

Y.C College of Science



Class-

96 responses

Bsc 1

Bsc1

MSc 1

M.Sc I

BSc 1

B Sc 1

BSC 1

M.sc1

M.Sc-1

M.Sc 1

M. Sc. 1

Msc 1

M.Sc.1

Bsc 1st year

B.sc-1

B.Sc 1 year

Bsc-1

-

Bachelor

FY BSC

MSc. 1



B.Sc l

M.Sc-1

M. Sc. I

M. Sc 1

Fy bsc

Msc -1

Bsc 1st

BSC FY

MSC I

BSc1

B.Sc.I

B.sc-I

MSc I

Bsc-1

M.Sc.l

M.Sc.I

M.SC I

BSC -I

M. SC 1

Fy MSc

B.Sc I

M. Sc1

M.Sc. I



MSc 1st

FyBSc

Fybsc

Bsc-I

BSC-I

B.Sc.l

M.Sc l

B.sc.l

BSC.l

BSC Fy

BSC. 1

Bsc1

ਸ੉ਹ 1

Fy

Bsc- 1

Bsc q

Bsc 1 year

BSc.I

Bsc i



Subject/s

101 responses

BZMiBt
Botany

CBZBt
CBZMI

Cbzg
Environment edu…

General microbio…
Microbiology

Pollution
ਹਸ…

0

10

20

30

3 (3%)3 (3%)
1 (1%)1 (1%)

11 (10.9%)11 (10.9%)

2 (2%)2 (2%)1 (1%)1 (1%)

6 (5.9%)6 (5.9%)

19 (18.8%)19 (18.8%)

8 (7.9%)8 (7.9%)

1 (1%)1 (1%)

11 (10.9%)11 (10.9%)

1 (1%)1 (1%)1 (1%)1 (1%)
3 (3%)3 (3%)

1 (1%)1 (1%)

27 (26.7%)27 (26.7%)

2 (2%)2 (2%)1 (1%)1 (1%)1 (1%)1 (1%)1 (1%)1 (1%)



Mobile No.

101 responses

+919822450444

9004903121

8530825681

8888087682

9689538533

8767237844

8766701831

8459302114

9356042353

8975144624

+919881399944

9284288362

9423323604

9730587326

99214 43003

+917499882898

9322804054

8856571290

9527011923

7822812101

7058525600



7620480754

8080188676

9607439491

9697627786

7507528727

9146152709

9172906755

9370637508

7775067120

7798761171

8237534108

7030537356

7028897228

7758955105

7666980142

7219512421

7249885354

+919579983635

9356826053

9921401084

9325227986

9322059896

08767242541



9623837429

7249861495

9623994757

9146406052

9970232775

7035676827

7028754050

8530253188

7666044695

8459091138

7057502198

9579635858

8237092700

9421461493

9860237267

8007890234

9420594701

7798462386

9172353443

7249584153

9112662560

8600567212

8421514013



9307382380

9096463486

9373167643

9158208392

9975798929

7378587067

9561000499

07709 453693

9529109282

9146597066

9699206128

8459845488

9158605517

9822737591

96578 22003

7420871428

9921572169

7758855841

7447502839

8010734324

7219660256

8888910657

9854443981



8080697567

------  is known as blue planet.

101 responses

The following planet is considered as ‘Earth’s-twin'

101 responses

------ WAS FIRST TO EXPLAIN THAT MOON AND PLANETS SHINE DUE TO
REFLECTED SUNLIGHT.

101 responses

Mars
Earth
Mercury
Venus

99%

Jupiter
Saturn
Venus
Pluto

7.9%

7.9%
80.2%

Aryabhata
Bhaskara
Bramhagupta
All the above
Sedimentary rocks
Permeable rocks

89.1%



-------planet is nearest to Sun

101 responses

The geographic poles of Earth are located on either  

101 responses

The tilting of the earth is  responsible for ------

101 responses

Mercury
Venus
Saturn
Mars

96%

tropics
ends of axis
equator or axis
ends of tropics

7.9%

25.7%

61.4%

Change of days
Change of Sun's rays
Change of the season
None of the above

8.9%

87.1%



The age of the Earth is currently thought to be about-----

101 responses

----- is the time taken by the light of the Sun to reach the Earth?

101 responses

The word ‘planet’ has been derived from the word ‘planetai’ which is ------

101 responses

about 6.23 billion years old
About 4.54 billian years old
about 7.12 billions years old
about 3.20 billions years old

86.1%

9 Minute
8 Minute 18 Second
7 Minute 20 Second
8 Minute11.9%

12.9%

73.3%

Latin word
Greek Word
German Word
Spanish Word

14.9%

82.2%



The earth is called a unique planet due to-----

101 responses

Biosphere is defined as---------

101 responses

Earth is protected from ultra-violet radiations by -----

101 responses

presence of air and water
neither too hot nor too cold
oxygen, light supporting gas
All the above

8.9%

82.2%

Part of the soil where animals
and plants are found
Atmosphere in which life exists
Part of the earth water and
atmosphere which inhabits
living organism
None of the above15.8%

8.9%
62.4%

12.9%

Carbon dioxide
Oxygen
Nitrogen
Ozone layer

91.1%



Source of energy in the biosphere is ----

101 responses

------ gas is most abundant on Earth

101 responses

The layer below the crust of the Earth is  

101 responses

Decomposers
Sunlight
Heat of earth
Producer

7.9%

87.1%

Oxygen
Nitrogen
Carbon Dioxide
Hydrogen

9.9%

83.2%

ridge
core
mantle
trench

89.1%



The life supporting zone of the earth is -----    

101 responses

The inner core of the Earth is made up of  

101 responses

The moon not have conditions favourable for life.

101 responses

Hydrosphere
Atmosphere
Lithosphere
Biosphere

12.9%

81.2%

copper
iron
Platinum
nickel-iron alloy

23.8%

70.3%

because of non existent of air
because of non existent of
water
All the above
None of the above83.2%



Ozone layer occurs in ------

101 responses

Uppermost solid layer of earth is-----

101 responses

Thermosphere
Stratosphere
Troposphere
Ionosphere7.9%

83.2%

Hydrosphere
Lithosphere
Atmosphere
Biosphere10.9%

8.9%

76.2%
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